
SEASON XI PROPOSED SCHEDULE  
OPUS ONE: BERKS CHAMBER CHOIR 

UPDATED AUGUST 5, 2022 
 

Regular Rehearsal Time: 6:00 – 8:30pm (usually 8:00 dismissal)  
Workshop Rehearsal Times: 4:00 – 8:30pm (30min break for food) 

*Please note that ECHO may occupy a portion of the regularly schedule rehearsal – TBD*  
 
 
AUGUST  
 
Sun, Aug 14 – Workshop Rehearsal 
 
Sun, Aug 21 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Aug 28 – Reg Reh  
 
 
 
SEPTEMBER  
 
Sun, Sept 4 – NO REHEARSAL (Labor Day Weekend)  
 
Sun, Sept 11 – Workshop Rehearsal  
 
Sun, Sept 18 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Sept 25 – Reg Reh 
 
 
 
OCTOBER  
 
Sun, Oct 2 - Workshop Rehearsal 
 
Sun, Oct 9 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Oct, 16 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Oct 23 – Dress Rehearsal #1 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Fri, Oct 28 – Dress Rehearsal #2 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Sat, Oct 29 – Recording Day (10:00 – 2:00)  
 
 
FROM THE SHADOWS  
Sun, Oct 30 @ 4pm 
Trinity Lutheran, Reading  
 
 
 
 
 



NOVEMBER  
 
Sun, Nov 6 – Workshop Rehearsal  
 
Sun, Nov 13 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Nov 20 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Nov 27 – NO REHEARSAL (Thanksgiving Weekend)  
 
 
 
DECEMBER  
 
Sun, Dec 4 – Reg Reh  
 
Sun, Dec 11 – Joint Dress Rehearsal #1 (6:00 – 8:30)  
 
Tues, Dec 13 – Joint Dress Rehearsal #2 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Sat, Dec 17 – Recording Day (10:00 – 2:00)  
 
IN TERRA PAX  
Sun, Dec 18 @ 4pm  
St John Baptist de la Salle, Shillington  
 
 
 
 
JANUARY  
NO EVENTS  
 
 
 
 
FEBRUARY  
 
Sun, Feb 5 – Workshop Rehearsal    
 
Sun, Feb 12 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Feb 19 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun, Feb 26 – Reg Reh 
 
 
 
 
MARCH  
 
Fri, Mar 5 Reg Reh 
 
Sun, March 12 – Reg Reh    
 



Sun, March 19 – Dress Rehearsal #1 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Fri, March 24 – Dress Rehearsal #2 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Sat, March 25 – Recording Day (10:00 – 2:00)  
 
BRAHMS' REQUIEM [Masterwork Concert]  
Sun, Mar 26 @ 4pm  
Atonement Lutheran, Wyomissing  
 
 
 
 
APRIL  
 
Sun April 2  – NO REHEARSAL (Palm Sunday)   
 
Sun, April 9 – NO REHEARSAL (Easter Sunday)  
 
Sun, April 16 – Reg Reh    
 
Sun, April 23 – Reg Reh 
 
Sun April 30 – Reg Reh 
 
 
 
 
MAY  
 
Sun, May 7 –  Workshop Rehearsal      
 
Sun, May 14 – Reg Reh   
 
Sun, May 21 – Reg Reh  
 
Sun, May 28 – Reg Reh 
 
 
 
 
 
JUNE  
 
Sun, June 4 – Dress Rehearsal #1 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Fri, June 9 – Dress Rehearsal #2 (6:00 – 8:30) 
 
Sat, June 10 – Recording Day (10:00 – 2:00)  
 
AMERICAN MUSIC IN BRITAIN [Tour Concert]  
Sun, June 11 @ 4pm  
Christ Episcopal Church  
 


